Releases - August 15, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

247312
085830
004880
236433
179567
269824
259683
223254

Buckler
Charles
Dodson
Hook
Hunt
Raisor
Tinsley
Torain

Cecill
John
Steve
Richard
Thomas
Robert
David
Robert

Wayne
Paul

A
Johnson

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grant County Jail

Pike County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
Crittenden County Jail
Webster County Jail

Grant County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



