Releases - August 15, 2014

DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
247312	Buckler	Cecil	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
085830	Charles	John	Paul	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
004880	Dodson	Steve		Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236433	Hook	Richard	Α	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
179567	Hunt	Thomas	Johnson	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269824	Raisor	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259683	Tinsley	David	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223254	Torain	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)